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Description

199106040001
58860

06/04/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

345 725

199106170001
73950

06/17/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
DETROIT

348 610

199106200001
79020

06/20/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARDEN,
PAUL D. &
SAMANTH

349 533

199108130002
36460

08/13/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

358 454

199111250003
47890

11/25/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
DETROIT

374 664

199112260003
73240

12/26/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

379 347

199112260003
73510

12/26/1991
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
WILLIAM C. &
ICEL

379 347

197710220001
13600

10/22/1977
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS BENTON,
BILLY &
MATILDA

308 523

197807250000
96150

07/25/1978
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS MURPHY,
SAMUEL &
VONCILE

313 778

197810260001
44210

10/26/1978
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS BRAMLETT,
FRANKLIN
JEANNE

315 882

198407190001
49260

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49310

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49400

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49460

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49530

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49770

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50110

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50050

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50120

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50200

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50420

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50340

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50440

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50470

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681



198407190001
50550

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50640

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50600

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
51480

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
51710

07/19/1984
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

57 681

198503250000
65370

03/25/1985
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
CORP

21 830


