Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106040001 58860	06/04/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	345	725				·
199106170001 73950	06/17/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK DETROIT	348	610				
199106200001 79020	06/20/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARDEN, PAUL D. & SAMANTH	349	533				
199108130002 36460	08/13/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	358	454				
199111250003 47890	11/25/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK DETROIT	374	664				
199112260003 73240	12/26/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	379	347				
199112260003 73510	12/26/1991 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, WILLIAM C. & ICEL	379	347				
197710220001 13600	10/22/1977 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BENTON, BILLY & MATILDA	308	523				
197807250000 96150	07/25/1978 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MURPHY, SAMUEL & VONCILE	313	778				
197810260001 44210	10/26/1978 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRAMLETT, FRANKLIN JEANNE	315	882				
198407190001 49260	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49310	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49400	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49460	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49530	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49770	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50110	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50050	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50120	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50200	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50420	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50340	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50440	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 50470	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681				

198407190001 50550	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50640	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50600	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 51480	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 51710	07/19/1984 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	57	681		
198503250000 65370	03/25/1985 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER CORP	21	830		